
Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 27 novembre 2010

DEPARTEMENTAUX 51 INDOOR B-M

074345

Comité de la Marne

50m - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''26 31

2 LHOPITAL Jeanne 1326091 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''35 21

3 SCHEPENS Victorie 1325689 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''59 16

4 WITTEK Laure 1043420 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''79 13

5 DUMARGNE Garance 1112399 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''83 12

6 NOUVION Madisson 467913 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''49 9

50m - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''60 28

2 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''06 24

3 MEILLEUR Lisa 1250941 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''10 24

4 LENS Laura 1345716 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''12 23

5 LAURENT Bertille 1327207 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''29 21

6 DEVOS Jeanne 1302080 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''77 13

50m - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 AYAD Sherazed 1355459 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''12 23

2 ARTEGIANI Melanie 1254767 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''57 16

3 AVART Manon 1135003 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''59 16

4 MANDI Safia 1281606 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''69 14

5 FOURNEL Juliette 1353304 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''71 13

6 MALLET Vanille 1227565 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''80 13

50m - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''68 27

2 HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''91 25

3 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''95 25

4 BRISOUX Alice 1230194 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''04 24

5 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''37 20

6 LACROIX Elise 1141521 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''19 11

50m - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 DIJON Helena 1160465 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''38 29

2 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''44 29

3 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''56 28

4 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''67 27

5 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''70 27

6 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''02 25

50m - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEDUN Pierre 1031274 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''02 33

3 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''46 28

4 CORMET Mathis 1078537 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''62 27

5 JOLIET Tristan 1278877 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''65 26

HC MOULIN Enzo 1079289 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''08 32

50m - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 SEMPE Charles 1329182 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''44 28

2 SONA Olivier 1313945 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''47 28

3 SINGER Marc 1150116 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''49 28

4 RICHET Corentin 1357728 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''52 27

5 DAENS Hugo 1230504 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''54 27

50m - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 BAUDET Leo 546281 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''75 26

2 CHRISTOPHE Guillaume 647772 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''57 14

3 BUGUET Adrien 1215408 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''62 13

4 LEROY Leo 1302110 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''65 12

samedi 27 novembre 2010 21h171 / 9



Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 27 novembre 2010

DEPARTEMENTAUX 51 INDOOR B-M

074345

Comité de la Marne

50m - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 PIERRET Hugo 1339729 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''65 26

2 NGOUARI Kevin 1327468 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''72 26

3 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''01 23

4 GOMERIEUX Paul 1297364 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''01 23

50m - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''97 29

2 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''21 27

3 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''23 27

4 FOUIN Marine 681474 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''33 27

5 BRIDOUX April 631631 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''57 25

6 DAVID Lena 1230160 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''66 23

50m - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''34 26

2 LALARME Lucie 695341 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''54 25

3 TREMEREL Lorene 1071994 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''54 25

4 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''65 23

5 POUGEOISE Lucie 177562 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''73 22

6 LOPES Soline 158410 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''91 19

50m - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 CHARLEMAGNE Elisa 1256356 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''67 23

2 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''88 20

3 FAGNON Victoria 548961 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''00 17

4 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''13 14

5 BRODIER Clemence 1191214 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''54 11

FOURNIER Joaline 1026618 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 LOLL Romane 1295107 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''49 25

2 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''69 23

3 TREGUIER Laeticia 1345711 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''94 18

4 BRINAR Heloise 1353074 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''06 15

5 APPELLE Laetitia 1347308 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''32 12

6 FRAPART Tiffany 1258276 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''63 11

50m - Salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CONTINHO Valentin 808100 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''33 R 33

2 HU Maxime 1022882 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''45 29

3 LINSART Guillaume 1219235 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''62 28

4 FURCHERT Paul 177553 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6''66 27

5 PAYEN Dorian 1253654 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6''74 27

6 LAVAILL Maxence 1264367 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''86 26

50m - Salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DE ANDRADE Jordan 1353951 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6''94 25

2 MARNIQUET Gauthier 1356630 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''07 24

3 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''16 23

4 ODELOT Bryan 337885 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''27 22

5 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''43 20

6 BARDIN Theo 1216930 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''35 8

50m - Salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 MAUPRIVEZ Clement-lou 1331965 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''18 23

2 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''21 22

3 COCHENER Simon 1228365 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''40 20

4 LOHE Arthur 1354053 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''68 15

5 VOISELLE Leo 1354907 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''92 12
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Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 27 novembre 2010

DEPARTEMENTAUX 51 INDOOR B-M

074345

Comité de la Marne

1 000m - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'42''00 25

2 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'42''38 25

3 MANDI Safia 1281606 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'44''98 24

4 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'51''07 22

5 SMAILI Ines 467910 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4'03''11 17

6 RASSU Calliste 1357214 BEF / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4'06''59 15

7 MALLET Vanille 1227565 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4'07''35 15

1 000m - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

2 AIT ZIANE Faycel 775551 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'17''31 27

3 VASSOGNE Robin 628569 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'20''28 26

4 MAYER Tom 1107829 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'25''06 24

5 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'25''47 24

6 ORIOL Armand 1282595 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'25''48 24

7 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'29''93 23

8 MEKHISSI BENABBAD Oussama 1206708 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'41''52 18

9 BUGUET Adrien 1215408 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'43''19 17

10 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'52''42 14

11 HERBEMONT Thomas 1311473 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'02''64 13

12 DIMANCHE Valentin 1237564 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4'11''19 12

13 BUISSON Corentin 1275801 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'14''90 12

HC DHAINAUT Clement 761674 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 2'47''88 43

1 000m - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUIN Marine 681474 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'30''12 26

2 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'30''48 26

3 POUGEOISE Lucie 177562 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'46''07 21

4 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'49''40 20

1 000m - Salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMINOT Andrea 1329362 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'15''85 19

2 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'16''04 19

2 LAVAILL Maxence 1264367 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'16''04 19

4 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'16''05 19

5 COCHENER Simon 1228365 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'29''24 14

6 BARDIN Theo 1216930 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'51''85 12

HC BRUNGARD Alexandre 716527 MIM /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 2'43''21 32

HC MOULIN Luca 845905 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''54 31

2 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''44 25

3 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9''54 25

4 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''84 23

5 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''24 20

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''54 31

2 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''74 29

3 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''94 28

3 DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''94 28

5 ALLARD Lucie 1150122 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''44 25

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''34 25

2 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''44 24

3 VASSOGNE Robin 628569 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''54 23
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Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 27 novembre 2010

DEPARTEMENTAUX 51 INDOOR B-M

074345

Comité de la Marne

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''96 36

2 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''59 28

3 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''86 27

4 VIN Benjamin 1005023 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''66 23

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''96 40

2 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''48 32

3 GIRARD Laura 1150365 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''86 28

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HU Maxime 1022882 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''24 R 38

2 LINSART Guillaume 1219235 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''68 30

3 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''76 29

4 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''67 23

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m43 R 31

2 LENS Laura 1345716 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m34 28

3 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m28 26

4 PORTE Sophie 1334992 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m15 19

5 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m10 14

LUDWIG Anaelle 659176 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NC 1

MALLET Vanille 1227565 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NC 1

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ORIOL Armand 1282595 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m38 27

2 FEDUN Pierre 1031274 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m35 26

2 LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m35 26

4 JOLIET Tristan 1278877 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m29 24

5 GOMERIEUX Paul 1297364 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m23 21

6 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m20 20

ROMAJOT Thomas 1237352 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOCCACCI Yelena 158412 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m40 26

2 GIRARD Laura 1150365 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m37 24

3 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m37 24

4 LOPES Soline 158410 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m34 23

LEGRAS Laurine 1266642 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NC 1

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m55 25

2 DE ANDRADE Jordan 1353951 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m26 10

Perche - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m61 R 38

Perche - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SINGER Marc 1150116 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m71 R 35

1 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m71 R 35

3 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m41 R 30

Perche - Salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FURCHERT Paul 177553 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m11 29

2 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m81 26

3 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m61 24

4 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2m41 22

HC MOULIN Luca 845905 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m11 29
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Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 27 novembre 2010

DEPARTEMENTAUX 51 INDOOR B-M

074345

Comité de la Marne

Longueur - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m48 30

2 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m18 28

3 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m00 27

4 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m98 26

5 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m88 26

6 HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m83 25

7 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m61 23

8 MEILLEUR Lisa 1250941 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m56 22

9 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m54 22

10 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m51 22

11 WITTEK Laure 1043420 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m33 19

12 DUMARGNE Garance 1112399 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m32 18

13 ARTEGIANI Melanie 1254767 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m25 17

14 SCHEPENS Victorie 1325689 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m19 15

15 LHOPITAL Jeanne 1326091 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m18 15

NOUVION Madisson 467913 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Longueur - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DIJON Helena 1160465 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m68 32

2 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m15 28

3 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m14 28

4 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m11 27

5 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m03 27

6 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m01 27

7 AYAD Sherazed 1355459 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m91 26

8 BRISOUX Alice 1230194 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m72 25

9 LAURENT Bertille 1327207 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m63 23

10 DEVOS Jeanne 1302080 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m38 20

10 FOURNEL Juliette 1353304 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m38 20

12 AVART Manon 1135003 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m28 17

13 LACROIX Elise 1141521 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m02 13

Longueur - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

2 DAENS Hugo 1230504 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m48 27

3 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m25 26

4 CORMET Mathis 1078537 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m16 26

5 RICHET Corentin 1357728 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m15 25

6 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m82 23

7 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m79 22

8 BAUDET Leo 546281 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m65 20

9 LEROY Leo 1302110 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m44 16

10 SONA Olivier 1313945 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m09 10

11 CHRISTOPHE Guillaume 647772 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m68 4

HC MOULIN Enzo 1079289 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m82 29

HOURLIER Damien 1294512 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

NGUYEN Malick 1146860 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

Longueur - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

2 SEMPE Charles 1329182 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m36 26

3 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m24 26

4 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m13 25

4 VIN Benjamin 1005023 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m13 25

6 PIERRET Hugo 1339729 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m65 20

7 VASSOGNE Robin 628569 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m53 18

8 HERBEMONT Thomas 1311473 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m23 11

9 DIMANCHE Valentin 1237564 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2m89 6

10 BUISSON Corentin 1275801 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m74 5

11 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m49 1

HC DHAINAUT Clement 761674 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m59 27

RENARD Paul 1069563 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP
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Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 27 novembre 2010

DEPARTEMENTAUX 51 INDOOR B-M

074345

Comité de la Marne

Longueur - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m26 25

2 DAVID Lena 1230160 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m12 25

3 CHARLEMAGNE Elisa 1256356 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m99 22

4 GIRARD Laura 1150365 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m94 21

5 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m82 18

6 BRODIER Clemence 1191214 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m66 14

7 BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m62 13

8 BRIDOUX April 631631 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m61 13

9 POUGEOISE Lucie 177562 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m59 13

10 BRINAR Heloise 1353074 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m36 11

11 APPELLE Laetitia 1347308 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2m16 1

AIGUIER Cyrine 1250455 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

ABOA DUJARDIN Marie 1206460 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

Longueur - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m37 26

2 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m28 26

3 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m24 25

4 LALARME Lucie 695341 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m16 25

5 TREGUIER Laeticia 1345711 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m01 22

6 FRAPART Tiffany 1258276 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m23 10

7 FOURNIER Joaline 1026618 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m81 4

FAGNON Victoria 548961 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

MOREAU Julie 177674 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

LOLL Romane 1295107 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

ONETTI Melissa 1303578 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Margaux 689656 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

Longueur - Salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAYEN Dorian 1253654 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m19 26

2 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m95 24

3 ODELOT Bryan 337885 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m84 23

4 MARNIQUET Gauthier 1356630 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m53 21

5 MAUPRIVEZ Clement-lou 1331965 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m39 19

6 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m22 17

7 LOHE Arthur 1354053 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m20 17

7 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m20 17

9 THOMINOT Andrea 1329362 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m02 14

10 VOISELLE Leo 1354907 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m56 7

FEKROUN Olivier 1239758 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Triple - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m37 R 28

2 ALLARD Lucie 1150122 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m99 R 26

Triple - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGOUARI Kevin 1327468 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m30 25

2 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m79 23

3 MAYER Tom 1107829 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m39 20

Triple - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUIN Marine 681474 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10m83 R 34

2 BOCCACCI Yelena 158412 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10m60 R 33

3 TREMEREL Lorene 1071994 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m97 28

4 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m19 24

5 LALARME Lucie 695341 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m57 18

PHILIPPON Caroline 1141515 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
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Triple - Salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAYEN Dorian 1253654 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12m15 R 33

2 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m79 R 30

3 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 10m73 25

4 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m63 11

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m36 26

2 DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m28 26

3 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m36 24

4 LAURENT Bertille 1327207 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m33 24

5 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m07 22

6 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m99 22

7 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m85 21

8 ALLARD Lucie 1150122 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m78 21

9 LENS Laura 1345716 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m70 20

10 DIJON Helena 1160465 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m55 20

11 WITTEK Laure 1043420 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m27 17

12 MEILLEUR Lisa 1250941 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m26 17

13 HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m65 11

14 ARTEGIANI Melanie 1254767 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m43 10

15 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m38 10

16 LACROIX Elise 1141521 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m29 9

17 SCHEPENS Victorie 1325689 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m24 9

18 DEVOS Jeanne 1302080 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m54 1

19 LHOPITAL Jeanne 1326091 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m45 1

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m70 28

2 PORTE Sophie 1334992 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m43 27

3 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m09 25

4 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m93 25

5 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m72 25

6 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m71 25

7 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m25 23

8 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m79 21

9 AYAD Sherazed 1355459 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m72 21

9 BRISOUX Alice 1230194 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m72 21

11 FOURNEL Juliette 1353304 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m64 20

12 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m40 18

13 DUMARGNE Garance 1112399 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m39 18

14 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m75 12

15 NOUVION Madisson 467913 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m48 10

16 AVART Manon 1135003 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m20 8

17 LUDWIG Anaelle 659176 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m82 3

MANDI Safia 1281606 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m99 29

2 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m37 28

3 SEMPE Charles 1329182 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m88 27

4 FEDUN Pierre 1031274 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8m80 26

5 RICHET Corentin 1357728 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m00 24

6 BUGUET Adrien 1215408 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m75 24

7 BAUDET Leo 546281 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m60 23

8 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m05 22

9 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m85 21

10 JOLIET Tristan 1278877 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m80 21

11 MAYER Tom 1107829 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m70 21

12 NGOUARI Kevin 1327468 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m96 18

13 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m70 15

14 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m65 13

15 GOMERIEUX Paul 1297364 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m25 7

16 CHRISTOPHE Guillaume 647772 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m20 6

17 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m02 5

ROMAJOT Thomas 1237352 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

NGUYEN Malick 1146860 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13m47 R 42

2 CORMET Mathis 1078537 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m37 25

3 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m23 25

4 DAENS Hugo 1230504 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m92 24

5 SINGER Marc 1150116 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m91 24

6 VIN Benjamin 1005023 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m00 22

7 DESIRANT Tom 1342887 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m90 21

8 SONA Olivier 1313945 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m35 19

9 PIERRET Hugo 1339729 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m81 17

10 ORIOL Armand 1282595 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m71 15

11 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m69 15

12 HERBEMONT Thomas 1311473 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m40 9

13 LEROY Leo 1302110 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m35 8

14 DIMANCHE Valentin 1237564 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m25 7

15 BUISSON Corentin 1275801 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m72 4

HC BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 BEM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m98 29

RENARD Paul 1069563 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

HOURLIER Damien 1294512 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NC 1
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRIDOUX April 631631 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10m53 31

2 TREMEREL Lorene 1071994 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m42 28

3 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m67 26

4 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m44 26

5 TREGUIER Laeticia 1345711 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m33 23

6 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m12 22

7 LOLL Romane 1295107 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m87 20

8 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m80 20

9 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m78 20

10 FAGNON Victoria 548961 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m50 17

10 DAVID Lena 1230160 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m50 17

12 LOPES Soline 158410 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m46 17

13 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m05 13

14 CHARLEMAGNE Elisa 1256356 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m69 12

15 FOURNIER Joaline 1026618 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m47 11

15 FRAPART Tiffany 1258276 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m47 11

17 BRINAR Heloise 1353074 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m41 10

18 APPELLE Laetitia 1347308 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m88 4

ONETTI Melissa 1303578 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

ABOA DUJARDIN Marie 1206460 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Margaux 689656 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

POUGEOISE Lucie 177562 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

MOREAU Julie 177674 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

AIGUIER Cyrine 1250455 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

LEGRAS Laurine 1266642 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

PHILIPPON Caroline 1141515 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SURDEAU Alois 398287 MIM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12m58 30

2 LINSART Guillaume 1219235 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m89 25

3 FURCHERT Paul 177553 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9m80 25

4 LAVAILL Maxence 1264367 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m36 25

5 CONTINHO Valentin 808100 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8m99 24

6 DE ANDRADE Jordan 1353951 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m56 22

7 ODELOT Bryan 337885 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m36 21

8 MAUPRIVEZ Clement-lou 1331965 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m13 20

9 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m07 20

10 MARNIQUET Gauthier 1356630 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m88 19

11 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m54 17

12 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m50 17

13 VOISELLE Leo 1354907 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m05 14

14 LOHE Arthur 1354053 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m49 12

15 BARDIN Theo 1216930 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m21 10

16 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m58 7

17 THOMINOT Andrea 1329362 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m40 6

18 COCHENER Simon 1228365 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m14 5

HC MOULIN Luca 845905 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 9m64 25

FEKROUN Olivier 1239758 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

1 000m  Marche-salle / BEF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5'57''4 R

2 000m  Marche-salle / BEM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12'25''9 R 32

2 000m  Marche-salle / MIF (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEGEL Myriam 680842 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 11'07''3 35

2 BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12'51''5 27

3 000m  Marche-salle / MIM (27/11/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERTIN Antoine 1007693 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 16'58''4 33

samedi 27 novembre 2010 21h179 / 9


